
ピッチ 時間
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ピッチ 時間
0 4
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 3
0 1
2 1
1 0
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0 0

VS

VS

VS

VS

1

4

1

2

0

3

1

ガンバ大阪

ヴィッセル神⼾

ガンバ大阪

京都サンガ

ヴィッセル神⼾

4VS

11月22日(日)

B

9:30

10:55

12:20

13:45

15:10 ＴＣ京都

ＴＣ和歌山

ＴＣ京都

A

ＴＣ兵庫 セレッソ大阪

ＴＣ滋賀

セレッソ大阪

ＴＣ大阪

1 VS 1

ＴＣ奈良12:20

13:45

15:10

VS

3

1

2

1

VS

VS

奈良フットボールセンター

9:30 ＴＣ奈良 VS1 5

10:55 ＴＣ大阪

ＴＣ滋賀

ＴＣ兵庫 0

1

対戦カード

対戦カード

3 2 京都サンガ

ＴＣ和歌山
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